
TRENT VALE MEDICAL PRACTICE 
NON-NHS FEES 2021 / 22 

 

The majority of work we undertake is funded through the NHS and is provided free of charge.  
However, we also offer a number of non-NHS services which incur a fee.   

 
PLEASE NOTE – pre-payment of fees is required in all cases by cash or cheque only.  
Appointments for medical examinations cannot be arranged until pre-payment has been made.  

If any reports or information are required in less than 48 hours from request, an additional 50% 
charge may be applied.  Additional fees may apply if requests for alterations are made after the 

information has been provided 
 

SERVICE FEE PAYABLE 

 

Private Letter / Medical Report 
Simple statement of fact 
Letter / Report requiring additional information or for more than one issue 

Additional Information per issue raised 
 

 

 
  45.00 
  65.50 

  27.00 

 
Holiday 

Holiday Cancellation Form or Proforma 
Fit to Travel Certificate 
Certificate of Immunisation 

 

 
 

  45.00 
  45.00 
  25.00 

 

 

Driving 
Driving Licence Application 

Medical (HGV / PSV / Taxi / Elderly) 
             Trent Vale Medical Practice patients only 
RTA – 1st Consultation following RTA per person 

 

 
  45.00 

125.00 
  85.00 
  21.30 

 

 

Insurance 
Full Medical & Report (paid by insurance company / solicitor) 

General Practitioner Report (paid by insurance company) 
Additional Questionnaire / Supplementary Report 
Report / Extract from Records 

 

 

 
190.00 

104.00 
  27.00 
  65.50 

 

 

Medical Examinations 
Full Medical (paid by employer / insurance company / solicitor / patient) 

Report NO Examination (paid by employer / insurance company / solicitor / 
patient) 
Power of Attorney Medical Examination (paid by patient / relative / 

solicitor) 
 

 

 
190.00 

130.00 
 
190.00 

 

 
Other Services 

Private Consultation (per 10 min consultation per patient per problem 
discussed) 
Private Sick Note 

Private Prescription (per item) 
Private blood test  

 

 
 

  50.00 
   
  30.00 

  30.00 
  50.00 PLUS   

cost of lab test 
to be added as 
per UHNM 

 



 


