TRENT VALE MEDICAL PRACTICE NON-NHS FEES 2021 / 22

The majority of work we undertake is funded through the NHS and is provided free of charge. However, we also offer a number of non-NHS services which incur a fee.

PLEASE NOTE – pre-payment of fees is required in **all** cases by cash or cheque only.

Appointments for medical examinations cannot be arranged until pre-payment has been made. If any reports or information are required in less than 48 hours from request, an additional 50% charge may be applied. Additional fees may apply if requests for alterations are made after the information has been provided

SERVICE	FEE PAYABLE
Private Letter / Medical Report Simple statement of fact Letter / Report requiring additional information or for more than one issue Additional Information per issue raised	45.00 65.50 27.00
<u>Holiday</u> Holiday Cancellation Form or Proforma Fit to Travel Certificate Certificate of Immunisation	45.00 45.00 25.00
Driving Driving Licence Application Medical (HGV / PSV / Taxi / Elderly) Trent Vale Medical Practice patients only RTA – 1 st Consultation following RTA per person	45.00 125.00 85.00 21.30
Insurance Full Medical & Report (paid by insurance company / solicitor) General Practitioner Report (paid by insurance company) Additional Questionnaire / Supplementary Report Report / Extract from Records	190.00 104.00 27.00 65.50
Medical Examinations Full Medical (paid by employer / insurance company / solicitor / patient) Report NO Examination (paid by employer / insurance company / solicitor / patient) Power of Attorney Medical Examination (paid by patient / relative / solicitor)	190.00 130.00 190.00
Other Services Private Consultation (per 10 min consultation per patient per problem discussed) Private Sick Note Private Prescription (per item) Private blood test	50.00 30.00 30.00 50.00 PLUS cost of lab test to be added as per UHNM